
1. Project

Title

2.  Location

1 3 4 6

2 3

5. Suggested

Fund source

6. Budget /

Cost

7. Project

duration

Direct

Indirect/Se

condary

8. Overall

objective

(Goal)

Specific

Obj 1:

Specific

Obj 2:

R1.1.

R1.2.

A1.1.1.

A1.1.2.

A1.1.3

A1.1.4

A2.1.1.

A2.1.2.

A2.1.3

4. Fields

covered

(multiple

selection)

1. Policy, 2. R & D, 3. Extension & Training, 4. Production, 5. Marketing 6. Post-harvest,

7. Irrigation, 8. Credit, 9. Seed, 10. Meteorological services

Component 1 (Objective 1):

Component 2 (Objective 2): 
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Human Resource Development, Coordination and, Monitoring & Evaluation

Public Servants and relevant rice stakeholders from the 23 rice growing counties

3 Type of

Project

(multiple

1. Grant,  2. Loan, 3. Technical Coop./Assistance, 4. National budget, 5. Private sector 6.

County Government

10. Expected

results/Proje

At least 28 PhD, 72 MSc,  380 Short courses supported in rice related

At least 10 trainings on alternate online rice knowledge platforms conducted

Development partners,  Government of Kenya and Private sector

52 Million USD

10 years

8. Target

beneficiaries

Technical service providers in the rice value chain

Rice value chain actors

Human Resource Development in the rice value chain

9. Project

objectives

Capacity build research institutions, policy makers, extension agents and

other rice value chain actors on technical areas

Capacity build extension staff and actors on alternate online rice knowledge

platforms

11.

Components

and

Activities

Carry out Training needs assessment within the rice value chain

identify the potential trainees and relevant training institutions

Prioritize the trainings and implement

Monitoring and evaluation the impact of training programmes

Inventorize and prioritize relevant rice knowledge plantforms

Carry out a training of trainers trainings on the relevant rice knowledge

platforms

Monitor and evaluate use of rice knowledge platforms


