Information Sheet of KEN-Concept Note - 12		
1. Project	Human Resource Development, Coordination and, Monitoring & Evaluation	
Title		
2. Location	Public Servants and relevant rice stakeholders from the 23 rice growing counties	
3 Type of	1	3 4 6
Project	1. Grant, 2. Loan, 3. Technical Coop./Assistance, 4. National budget, 5. Private sector 6.	
(multiple	County Gov	vernment
4. Fields	2	3
covered	1. Policy, 2. R & D, 3. Extension & Training, 4. Production, 5. Marketing 6. Post-harvest,	
(multiple	7. Irrigation, 8. Credit, 9. Seed, 10. Meteorological services	
5. Suggested	Development partners, Government of Kenya and Private sector	
Fund source		
6. Budget /	52 Million USD	
Cost		
7. Project	10 years	
duration		
8. Target	Direct	Technical service providers in the rice value chain
beneficiaries	Indirect/Se	Rice value chain actors
	condary	
8. Overall	Human Resource Development in the rice value chain	
objective		
(Goal)		
9. Project	Specific	Capacity build research institutions, policy makers, extension agents and
objectives	Obj 1:	other rice value chain actors on technical areas
	Specific	Capacity build extension staff and actors on alternate online rice knowledge
	Obj 2:	platforms
10. Expected		At least 28 PhD, 72 MSc, 380 Short courses supported in rice related
results/Proje		At least 10 trainings on alternate online rice knowledge platforms conducted
11.	Component 1 (Objective 1):	
Components	A1.1.1.	Carry out Training needs assessment within the rice value chain
and	A1.1.2.	identify the potential trainees and relevant training institutions
Activities	A1.1.3	Prioritize the trainings and implement
	A1.1.4	Monitoring and evaluation the impact of training programmes
		t 2 (Objective 2):
	A2.1.1.	Inventorize and prioritize relevant rice knowledge plantforms
	A2.1.2.	Carry out a training of trainers trainings on the relevant rice knowledge
	A 2 1 2	platforms Monitor and evaluate was of rice knowledge platforms
	A2.1.3	Monitor and evaluate use of rice knowledge platforms